
 
 

 
 
 

  
   
 

APF Valtellina - Azienda di Promozione e Formazione della Valtellina 
Sede Legale: Via C. Besta, 3 - 23100 Sondrio # P.IVA/C.F. 00867240145 Tel. 0342515290 Fax 0342513319 

Sede Vallesana: Via A. Zubiani, 37 – 23035 Sondalo Tel. 0342801551 Fax 03421590182 
info@apfvaltellina.it - www.apfvaltellina.it 

 

 

 

 

 

MESE DI SETTEMBRE 2024 

 

 NUMERO 
DIPENDENTI 

NUMERO 
GIORNATE 
LAVORATIVE 

NUMERO 
GIORNI DI 
ASSENZA 

NUMERO  
GIORNI DI 
PRESENZA 

PERCENTUALE DI 
ASSENZA 

PERCENTUALE DI 
PRESENZA 

 
AMMINISTRATIVI 
 

 
 

16 

 
 

336 

 
 

33 

 
 

303 

 
 

9,82 

 
 

90,18 
DOCENTI  T.Ind. 31 630 100 530 15,57 84,13 
DOCENTI  T.D. 13 173 13 160 7,51 92,49 
AUSILIARI/MANUTENTORE 4 72 4 68 5,56 94,44 

 

 

 

 

 

  


